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Academic Affairs Goal 1 Committee: Shape enrollment and improve retention and 

graduation rates for all students (undergraduate and graduate). 

 

Co-Chairs: Corinne Lengsfeld and Todd Rinehart 

 

Subcommittees: 

Recruitment ecosystem and market position: Melissa Akaka and Adrienne Oddi, co-

chairs  

 

Melissa Akaka 

Roberto Corrada 

Mark DeLorenzo 

Daniel Eady 

Matthew Gann 

Brian Gearity 

Scott Horowitz 

Nina McHale 

Adrienne Oddi 

Laura Ralston 

Tammy Schneider 

Bruce Smith 

Marcel Thomas 

Sarah Watamura 

Stephanie Worden 

 

Student success, belonging, and retention: Kristy Firebaugh and Jonathan Sciarcon, co-

chairs  

Alvaro Arias 

Amber Cardamone 

Casey Dinger 

Kristy Freibaugh 

Michelle Knowles 

Niki Latino 

Henrika McCoy 

Liz McKinney 

Nic Ormes 

Katie Runkle 

Jonathan Sciarcon 

Elizabeth Sperber 

Laura Sponsler 
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Degree progression and graduation outcomes: Kristin Deal, chair 

Sarah Buenavidez 

Kristen Deal 

Mike Furno 

Kingshuk Ghosh 

Harper Johnson 

Jennifer Karas 

Scott Leutenegger 

Rachel Lim 

Alana Phanchipatom 

Robin Tinghitella 

Kate Willink 

 

 

Committee of the Whole in alphabetical order: 

1) Melissa Akaka, Associate Dean for Research and Brand Strategy, Professor and Co-

Director CiBiC Department of Marketing, Daniels College of Business  

2) Sarah Buenavidez, Associate Director, Academic Student Services, Office of Graduate 

Education 

3) Alvaro Arias, Professor, Department of Mathematics, NSM 

4) Amber Cardamone, Assistant Vice Chancellor for Student Engagement 

5) Roberto Corrada, Chair in Modern Learning, Director of Workplace Law Program, and 

Professor, Sturm College of Law  

6) Mark DeLorenzo, Senior Vice Chancellor, Business & Financial Affairs & University 

Treasurer 

7) Kristen Deal, Assistant Vice chancellor, DEI Partnership & Operations 

8) Casey Dinger, Executive Director for Internationalization  

9) Daniel Eady, Senior Vice Provost for Strategy and Operations 

10) Kristy Firebaugh, Assistant Vice Provost for Student Success  

11) Mike Furno, Interim Associate Provost, Institutional Research 

12) Matthew Gann, Associate Vice Chancellor, Marketing and Brand Strategy 

13) Brian Gearity, Faculty & Associate Dean, Graduate School Professional Psychology 

14) Kings Ghosh Professor, Department Physics and Astronomy, NSM 

15) Jennifer Karas, Senior Vice Provost for Academic Affairs  

16) Michelle Knowles, Professor, Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry, NSM 

17) Scott Horowitz, Associate Professor, Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry, NSM 

18) Harper Johnson, Vice Chancellor IT-Chief Information Officer & AI Steering Committee 

19) Niki Latino, Associate Vice Chancellor and Dean of Students 

20) Scott Leutenegger, Professor, Department of Computer Science; former Faculty Senate 

president  

21) Corinne Lengsfeld, Senior Vice Provost, Research & Graduate Education 

22) Rachel Lim, Director, Undergraduate Students, Daniels College of Business 
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23) Henrika McCoy, Dean, Graduate School of Social Work and Acting Dean, Morgridge 

College of Education 

24) Liz McKinney, Staff & Assistant Dean, Graduate School Professional Psychology 

25) Nina McHale, Associate Dean for Student & Scholar Services, University Libraries 

26) Adrienne Amador Oddi, Associate Vice Chancellor for Enrollment & Director of 

Admission 

27) Nic Ormes, Associate Dean of NSM, Associate Professor of Mathematics, NSM 

28) Alana Phanichpatom, Associate Dean for Operations and Strategy, Korbel School for 

Global and Public Affairs 

29) Laura Ralston, CAHSS Executive Director of Enrollment Services 

30) Terese Rainwater, Senior Program Manager for Strategic Initiatives 

31) Todd Rinehart, Vice Chancellor for Enrollment Management 

32) Katie Runkel, Executive Director for Student Success, DCB 

33) Jonathan Sciarcon Associate Professor, Chair Department of History; Center for Judaic 

Studies 

34) Tamara Schneider, Assistant Dean of Business and Operations, RSECS 

35) Bruce Smith, Dean, Sturm College of Law 

36) Elizabeth Sperber, Associate Professor, Political Science 

37) Laura Sponsler, Director for Faculty Development 

38) Robin Tinghitella, Faculty Senate Representative and Associate Chair, Biological 

Sciences, NSM 

39) Marcel Thomas, Director of Academic Data and Quality, College of Professional Studies 

40) Sarah Watamura, Faculty Senate President 

41) Kate Willink Professor, Department of Communication Studies; former Faculty Senate 

president; first Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs. 

42) Stephanie Worden, Assistant Dean for Enrollment, Marketing and Communications, 

Korbel School for Global and Public Affairs 

 


